KDOT ITS Set-Aside Project Request Form Fiscal Year 2014

Project Name (with ITS involvement)			KDOT Project Number			
	,					
Contact Information						
Name		Organization				
Address		Title				
City		Zip Code				
Email		Phone				
Project Description						
Related Projects / Interfaces						
Telecommunications Needs / Considerations						
Design Needs and Considerations						

KDOT ITS Form SA-1 Revised: 18 January 2010

Resources: Advisory Project Team	Applicable User Services/Functional Areas				
KDOT District:					
FHWA	Metropolitan	Rural			
Office of Chief Counsel	Traveler Information	Emergency Services			
Bureau of Computer Services	Freeway Management	Fleet O&M			
Bureau of Construction & Maintenance	Traffic Signal Control	☐ Infrastructure O&M			
Bureau of Design	Transit Management	Safety & Security			
Bureau of Local Projects	Electronic Toll Collection	Traveler Mobility			
Bureau of Materials and Research	Electronic Fare Payment	Commercial Vehicle Operations			
Bureau of Transportation Information	Incident Management	Tourism & Traveler Info			
Bureau of Transportation Planning	Emergency Management				
Bureau of Transportation Safety and Technology	Highway/Rail Intersection				
Kansas Highway Patrol		Other			
Universities:		Telecommunications			
Other:					
Estimated Costs Benefits	Funding Source				
Study \$ Safety	Federal %	System Enhancement			
Design \$ Travel Time	State %	K-TRAN			
Capital \$ Customer Satisfaction	Local %	ENTERPRISE			
O&M \$ /year Cost Savings	ITS Set-Aside	Public/Private			
Bid \$ Throughput	Local Projects	Other			
Environmental					
Deployment Timeline					
SFY 2013 SFY 2014 SFY 2015 SFY 2016 SFY 2017 SFY 2018 SFY 2019 SFY 2020 SFY 2021 Long Term					
Note: State Fiscal Year (SFY) 01 July - 30 June					
Project Type Project Sta	atus	Completion Date			
,		-			

Completed Form Instructions

- 1. Save completed form for records.
- 2. A copy of the form may be printed by clicking the "Print Form" button below.
- 3. Click "Submit by Email" to send this project request to KDOT ITS.
- 4. Additional supporting documents or questions can be submitted to KDOT ITS at davidbeh@ksdot.org .

Additional program information available at: http://www.ksdot.org/burtransplan/burovr/inttrans.asp .